

BID TABULATION DETAILS

40	WATTLE	530.00	L.F.	8.28	10.00	5,300.00	4.50	2,385.00	7.00	3,710.00	2.10	1,113.00	6.00	3,180.00	14.00	7,420.00	8.00	4,240.00	6.00	3,180.00	9.00	4,770.00	6.50	3,445.00	6.00	3,180.00	22.00	11,660.00
41	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	30,000.00	EST.	1.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00
42	BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH	500.00	S.Y.	11.51	9.00	4,500.00	10.00	5,000.00	8.00	4,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	10.00	5,000.00	8.00	4,000.00	12.00	6,000.00	6.00	3,000.00	9.00	4,500.00	9.60	4,800.00	7.00	3,500.00	42.00	21,000.00
43	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	500.00	L.F.	6.15	5.00	2,500.00	7.00	3,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	4.00	2,000.00	4.00	2,000.00	7.00	3,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	4.00	2,000.00	4.15	2,075.00	4.50	2,250.00	18.00	9,000.00
44	HIGH VISIBILITY SILT FENCE	2,100.00	L.F.	7.24	7.00	14,700.00	4.00	8,400.00	5.00	10,500.00	6.00	12,600.00	7.00	14,700.00	8.00	16,800.00	4.00	8,400.00	5.50	11,550.00	6.00	12,600.00	7.10	14,910.00	6.00	12,600.00	21.00	44,100.00
45	PLANT SELECTION EXCELSA CEDAR (8-10 FT)	3.00	EACH	443.06	250.00	750.00	213.00	639.00	475.00	1,425.00	520.65	1,561.95	212.00	636.00	520.00	1,560.00	500.00	1,500.00	890.00	2,670.00	200.00	600.00	208.00	624.00	455.00	1,365.00	680.00	2,040.00
46	PLANT SELECTION EVERGREEN HUCKLEBERRY (2 GALLON)	8.00	EACH	74.14	15.00	120.00	32.00	256.00	32.00	256.00	35.00	280.00	32.00	256.00	35.00	280.00	500.00	4,000.00	36.00	288.00	30.00	240.00	31.50	252.00	30.00	240.00	22.00	176.00
47	PLANT SELECTION SALAL (2 GALLON)	8.00	EACH	74.14	15.00	120.00	32.00	256.00	32.00	256.00	35.00	280.00	32.00	256.00	35.00	280.00	500.00	4,000.00	36.00	288.00	30.00	240.00	31.50	252.00	30.00	240.00	22.00	176.00
48	AMENDED SOIL MIX	250.00	C.Y.	87.77	50.00	12,500.00	99.00	24,750.00	100.00	25,000.00	45.00	11,250.00	98.50	24,625.00	111.00	27,750.00	65.00	16,250.00	77.50	19,375.00	90.00	22,500.00	96.50	24,125.00	95.00	23,750.00	88.00	22,000.00
18. TRAFFIC																												
49	ROUNDOABOUT CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	1,910.00	L.F.	42.31	35.00	66,850.00	34.50	65,895.00	30.00	57,300.00	32.14	61,387.40	37.00	70,670.00	41.00	78,310.00	50.00	95,500.00	39.00	74,490.00	45.00	85,950.00	32.75	62,552.50	48.00	91,680.00	76.00	145,160.00
50	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	240.00	L.F.	40.97	50.00	12,000.00	36.00	8,640.00	30.00	7,200.00	32.14	7,713.60	41.50	9,960.00	41.00	9,840.00	55.00	13,200.00	39.00	9,360.00	40.00	9,600.00	33.00	7,920.00	48.00	11,520.00	55.00	13,200.00
51	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	140.00	L.F.	43.04	35.00	4,900.00	31.00	4,340.00	32.00	4,480.00	52.65	7,371.00	60.00	8,400.00	41.00	5,740.00	50.00	7,000.00	35.00	4,900.00	60.00	8,400.00	34.75	4,865.00	22.00	3,080.00	55.00	7,700.00
52	ROUNDOABOUT CENTRAL ISLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	170.00	L.F.	101.25	100.00	17,000.00	115.00	19,550.00	97.00	16,490.00	104.59	17,780.30	115.00	19,550.00	76.00	12,920.00	150.00	25,500.00	114.00	19,380.00	130.00	22,100.00	104.15	17,705.50	48.00	8,160.00	60.00	10,200.00
53	ROUNDOABOUT TRUCK APRON CEM. CONC. CURB AND GUTTER	490.00	L.F.	47.58	50.00	24,500.00	40.00	19,600.00	35.00	17,150.00	37.89	18,566.10	50.00	24,500.00	34.00	16,660.00	85.00	41,650.00	45.00	22,050.00	50.00	24,500.00	38.50	18,865.00	48.00	23,520.00	60.00	29,400.00
54	PLASTIC LINE	5,500.00	L.F.	5.87	2.00	11,000.00	6.00	33,000.00	5.00	27,500.00	5.26	28,930.00	5.75	31,625.00	5.00	27,500.00	5.00	27,500.00	5.00	27,500.00	5.50	30,250.00	5.05	27,775.00	10.50	57,750.00	5.50	30,250.00
55	PLASTIC 12-INCH WIDE LINE	130.00	L.F.	21.36	4.00	520.00	16.00	2,080.00	14.50	1,885.00	15.79	2,052.70	16.00	2,080.00	16.00	2,080.00	15.00	1,950.00	16.00	1,950.00	15.00	1,950.00	15.15	1,969.50	80.00	10,400.00	15.00	1,950.00
56	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	384.00	S.F.	19.01	8.00	3,072.00	11.50	4,416.00	16.50	6,336.00	18.13	6,961.92	11.50	4,416.00	18.00	6,912.00	16.00	6,144.00	12.00	4,608.00	10.00	3,840.00	17.50	6,720.00	60.00	23,040.00	18.00	6,912.00
57	PERMANENT SIGNING	1.00	L.S.	24,824.73	6,600.00	13,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	22,750.00	22,750.00	22,100.00	22,100.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	48,425.00	48,425.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	18,797.00	18,797.00	
58	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	L.S.	46,455.73	35,000.00	35,000.00	16,700.00	16,700.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	7,763.00	7,763.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	31,500.00	31,500.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	7,100.00	7,100.00	25,750.00	25,750.00	200,700.00	
59	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	1,200.00	S.F.	29.09	25.00	30,000.00	29.00	34,800.00	45.00	54,000.00	8.50	10,200.00	51.50	61,800.00	14.00	16,800.00	18.00	21,600.00	39.00	46,800.00	30.00	36,000.00	25.00	30,000.00	35.00	42,000.00	25.00	30,000.00
60	PLASTIC YIELD LINE SYMBOL	18.00	EACH	181.09	75.00	1,350.00	112.00	2,016.00	200.00	3,600.00	216.45	3,896.10	110.00	1,980.00	216.00	3,888.00	200.00	3,600.00	115.50	2,079.00	100.00	1,800.00	208.00	3,744.00	315.00	5,670.00	199.00	3,582.00
61	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 (YELLOW/YELLOW)	1.00	HUND	1,669.64	500.00	500.00	975.00	975.00	1,670.00	1,670.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	970.00	970.00	1,811.00	1,811.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,740.00	1,740.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	
62	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 (WHITE/WHITE)	1.00	HUND	1,669.64	500.00	500.00	975.00	975.00	1,670.00	1,670.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	970.00	970.00	1,811.00	1,811.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,740.00	1,740.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	
63	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION	11,700.00	L.F.	1.66	1.00	11,700.00	1.25	14,625.00	1.50	17,550.00	0.30	3,510.00	1.00	11,700.00	2.00	23,400.00	2.00	23,400.00	1.50	17,550.00	2.00	23,400.00	3.00	35,100.00	2.25	26,325.00	1.50	17,550.00
64	CONDUIT PIPE 2 IN. DIAM.	500.00	L.F.	33.56	40.00	20,000.00	48.00	24,000.00	25.00	12,500.00	20.00	10,000.00	48.50	24,250.00	29.00	14,500.00	18.00	9,000.00	51.00	25,500.00	45.00	22,500.00	32.70	16,350.00	22.00	11,000.00	30.00	15,000.00
65	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1.00	L.S.	46,792.64	25,000.00	25,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	78,500.00	78,500.00	48,019.00	48,019.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	97,500.00	97,500.00	62,000.00	62,000.00	48,700.00	
66	FLAGGERS	1,500.00	HR	75.18	70.00	105,000.00	74.00	111,000.00	57.00	85,500.00	75.00	112,500.00	88.00	132,000.00	73.00	109,500.00	82.00	123,000.00	95.00	142,500.00	65.00	97,500.00	76.00	114,000.00	70.00	105,000.00	72.00	108,000.00
67	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	11,400.00	HR	4.36	4.00	45,600.00	1.75	19,950.00	0.25	2,850.00	5.50	62,700.00	3.25	37,050.00	13.00	148,200.00	2.00	22,800.00	0.25	2,850.00	4.50	51,300.00	6.00	68,400.00	3.50	39,900.00	8.00	91,200.00
68	CURB TRANSITION	4.00	EACH	690.34	300.00	1,200.00	576.00	2,304.00	175.00	700.00	189.75	759.00	940.00	3,760.00	182.00	728.00	1,250.00	5,000.00	196.00	784.00	600.00	2,400.00	171.00	684.00	2,060.00	8,240.00	1,254.00	5,016.00
19. OTHER ITEMS																												
69	ADJUST MANHOLE	1.00	EACH	1,373.36	750.00	750.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00	320.00	320.00	1,384.00	1,384.00	500.00	500.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	608.00	608.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,245.00	
70	ADJUST VALVE BOX	6.00	EACH	809.77	200.00	1,200.00	1,100.00	6,600.00	800.00	4,800.00	500.00	3,000.00	245.00	1,470.00	745.00	4,470.00	500.00	3,000.00	600.00	3,600.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	467.50	2,805.00	2,400.00	14,400.00	550.00	3,300.00
71	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B	10,500.00	S.F.	1.69	3.00	31,500.00	1.15	12,075.00	1.00	10,500.00	5.00	52,500.00	0.75	7,875.00	0.31	3,255.00	1.00	10,500.00	0.25	2,625.00	0.10	1,050.00	0.01	105.00	7.00	73,500.00	2.00	21,000.00
72	ROADWAY SURVEYING	1.00	L.S.	30,372.24	89,000.00	89,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	32,300.00	32,300.00	26,535.60	26,535.60	26,000.00	26,000.00	31,289.00	31,289.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	25,500.00	25,500.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	32,470.00	
73	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	3																										